8
15
25
31
36
39
40
44
47
48
51
54
56
62
64
66
67
68
69
72
74
75
77
78
80
81
84
85
87
88
89
90
93
94
99

100

101

104

105

107

108

111

112

113

115

116

117

Thanks to our main supporters: Save-mart Truckee, Safeway Treat Box Bakery.

35
21
292
2
329
286
189
90
5
99
299
29
343
84
32
340
91
92
176
41
296
348
174
43
290
89
45
78
187
83
285
320
8
9
293
365
216
354
79
279
284
169
332
57
12
73
353

Sarah
Kara
Julie
Jamie
Kristin
Molly
Amber
Gretchen
Lucia
Katherine
Audrey
Amanda
Annette
Anya
Cherie
Lisa
Jody
Kyla

Kim
Joanna
Betsy
Jennifer
Heather
Nancy
Shauna
Anne
Christina
Jessie
Kimberly
Reva
Carolyn
Courtney
Ruby
Kathy
Marianne
Carrie
Dawn
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Danielle
Denise
Cheryl
Kelly
Heidi
Sonja
Denise
Kimberly

2008 Turkey Trot

Raitter
LaPoint
Schmidt
Sadeg
Krone
Evans
Ashworth
Brugman
Lake
Coward
Staples
Woodruff
Means
Breitbard
Kopytko
McCready
Burrill
Burrill
Williams
Ellero
Nye
Moynihan
Wick
Brooks
Althof
Brown
Farias
Baker
Couvill
Brand
Esswein
Hollway
Wood
D'Onofrio
Hamilton
Robertson
Meyer
Parker
Bancroft
Decker
Duran
Vance
Mace
Haas
Harris
Kraatz
Parisi

36
21
41
48
40
23
24
34
32
29
34
40
44
3
46
50
42
10
57
40
43
25
31
53
30
45
24
34
24
25
25
31
13
44
55
28
30
38
26
24
24
52
31
40
46
45
39
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0:44:58.7
0:48:36.2
0:51:17.8
0:52:49.8
0:53:06.4
0:54:04.8
0:54:41.1
0:55:12.4
0:56:05.7
0:56:09.3
0:56:19.6
0:57:16.7
0:57:23.7
0:58:38.3
0:59:32.9
0:59:52.3
0:59:52.8
1:00:08.0
1:00:08.3
1:00:55.2
1:00:57.7
1:01:08.6
1:01:45.4
1:01:53.2
1:01:57.8
1:02:11.8
1:02:54.9
1:03:00.9
1:03:05.9
1:03:08.3
1:03:13.0
1:03:16.1
1:03:23.7
1:03:32.4
1:03:54.3
1:04:05.3
1:04:28.0
1:05:03.4
1:05:10.7
1:05:20.4
1:05:20.8
1:05:41.6
1:05:51.9
1:05:55.3
1:05:57.9
1:06:37.5
1:06:56.0

Results as of 9:19 PM



119
121
124
126
128
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
139
141
142
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
181

Thanks to our main supporters: Save-mart Truckee, Safeway Treat Box Bakery.

81
285
315

74

18
331

98
291
215
350

55
173
279
300
318
334

76
278

17
293
294

27
370
369
282
364
347

38

71
335
358
177
362
372

70

39
328
296

68
361
283
280
325
366
351

44
218

Heather
Sandy
Allie
Jessica
Camille
Kathy
Raylene
Kelly
Cindy
Elisa
Jody
Megan
Greta
Janet
Denise
Sharmisa
Hillary
Michelle
Barbara
Karli
Jessica
Paquita
Cassandra
Laura
Krista
Renee
Karen
Julie
Anya
Krissy
Helen
Melissa
Cheryl
Debbie
Christy
Bria
Erika
Peg
Paula
Danielle
Amy
Jaimie
Julie

Jill

Katie
Patricia
Angela

2008 Turkey Trot

Boggs

McDaniel
Hensler
Hartley
Longaker
Chew
Habibi
Maciel
Myzal
Churich
Weber
Tenderland
Highhill
Holladay
Martin
Arthur
Daly
Hartz
Pomonio
Kerr

Bath
Sharpe
Seligman
Tranquilla
Rintala
Meskimen
Riggs
Cole
McCart
Pelster
Williams
Richey
Shaw
Hoover
Riggs
Klenk
Hellman
Brock
Rees
Dryden
Dianda
Kealy
Rogers
Nannini
Owen

41
42
14
30
12
37
13
14
41
39
44
25
27
31
42
50
24
24
49
29
35
49
31
38
35
37
58
43
29
30
35
41
42
55
56
12
13
57
50
31
32
29
31
31
30
50

Costamagnez 33
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

1:07:40.3
1:07:43.0
1:08:34.2
1:09:02.0
1:09:11.7
1:09:28.0
1:09:32.0
1:09:42.0
1:09:43.0
1:09:50.0
1:09:59.0
1:10:00.0
:10:09.5
:10:16.0
:10:16.1
:11:05.0
:11:12.0
:11:55.0
:12:24.0
:13:35.0
:13:35.0
:13:53.0
:14:00.0
:14:41.0
:14:45.0
:14:51.0
:14:54.0
:15:15.0
:16:27.0
:16:42.0
:17:27.8
:17:29.0
:17:37.0
:18:04.0
:18:53.0
:19:47.0
:19:55.0
:19:58.0
1:20:24.0
1:20:48.0
1:20:49.0
1:20:58.0
1:20:58.0
1:20:58.0
1:20:59.0
1:22:34.6
1:23:21.0
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Results as of 9:19 PM



183
185
186
187
190
191
193
194
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43
45
46

Thanks to our main supporters: Save-mart Truckee, Safeway Treat Box Bakery.

219
288
65
373
290
77
75
342

36
376
193

61

56
182

50

37

48

22
220
118
319

23
377
157
186

34

16

80
359
344

33

3
298
148
181
321

15
295
221
288

40
191

54
330

28
281

Brittany
Jackie
Cristina
Nicole
Tiffany
Susan
Denise
Claire

Bill
Piers
Tav
Ben
Jakub
Russell
Ryan
lan
Mark
Mark
Justin
Jeff
Lucas
Scott
Erick
Tom
Miles
David
Joey
Jamie
Roger
Doug
Alex
Dave
Robert
John
David
Dan
Dave
Alex
Jeremy
Paul
Andy
George
Tom
William
John
Garrett

2008 Turkey Trot

Shanahan
Gallagher
Kraus
Silverio

Gastanaga

Asbhy
Allen
McLean

Raitter
Stockwell
Streit
Tedore
Benes
Kennedy
Gallardo
Case
Redpath
Rancourt
P
Schloss
Holladay
Vaughan

Studenicka

McElravey
Heapes
Bunker
Rodrigues
Bate
Pynappel
Meier
Kopytko
Greer
Lopez
Desmond
Wise
Kates
Martini
Hamilton
P
Cushing
Paternak
Forge
Rinne
Land
Juba
Dieter

32
46
36
27
36
48
46
61

38
32
33
30
26
17
18

38
36
24
50
15
39
42
17
16
29
16
41
49
49
14
44
56
40
16
40
51
16
39
53
40
26
42
59
39
14

L0 T I I O B

TSI LL

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
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1:24:15.9
1:24:40.0
1:25:26.0
1:25:30.0
1:26:36.0
1:26:44.0
1:29:05.0
1:46:25.0

0:42:07.0
0:42:55.0
0:43:17.8
0:43:21.9
0:43:51.3
0:44:10.1
0:44:48.8
0:45:06.0
0:46:18.2
0:47:24 1
0:48:20.6
0:48:27.7
0:48:30.3
0:48:49.9
0:49:03.1
0:50:38.3
0:50:47.3
0:50:50.4
0:50:53.2
0:50:53.4
0:51:04.3
0:51:10.4
0:51:35.5
0:51:50.0
0:52:04.8
0:52:08.5
0:52:35.7
0:52:49.8
0:52:56.9
0:52:58.6
0:53:06.1
0:53:14.9
0:53:30.4
0:54:41.5
0:55:02.0
0:55:06.6
0:55:27.1
0:55:45.1

Results as of 9:19 PM



49
50
52
53
55
57
58
59
60
61
63
65
70
71
73
76
79
82
83
86
91
92
95
96
97
98
102
103
106
109
110
114
118
120
122
123
125
127
129
137
138
140
143
144
149
178
179

Thanks to our main supporters: Save-mart Truckee, Safeway Treat Box Bakery.

67
180
286
194
117
326
282
283

30

85

42
336
382
367
295
346
291
345
100
217
297
371
339
374
289
159
341

64
349
289
170
380

19

51
127
183

75

53
357
379
297
172
281
333

20
299
298

Jon
Bill
Ben
Roger
CJ
Mark
Grant
Ron
Monty
Howard
Jordan
Chris
Gabiriel
Ben
Paul
Jim
Kurt
Henry
James
Grant
Lonny
Mike
Eric
Kevin
Tommy
Harry
John
Justin
Kris
Jeff
Paul
Nate
Joe
Perry
Scott
Don
Peter
Potato
Nate
John
David
Reid
Chad
Jacson
Mike
Bryan
Jim

2008 Turkey Trot

Whitehead
Schlough
Wilson
Klein

Wolf

Keim
Dieter
Adams
Cleeves
Bronstone
McElroy
McCart
Urza
Rogers

Meskimen
Althof
Meier
Culp

P

Mallery
Shaw
McCready
Soult
Gallagher
Lefrak
McGregor
Kraus
Moynihan
Hovorka
Vance
Thomas
Piercy
Norris
Ferguson
Heapes
Werbel

Pearson
Swanson
Hellman
Weber
Lindeen
Mahler
Piercy
Hemig
Hemig

45
38
38
56
38
28
12
36
S7
45
14
33
30
31
42
65
35
16
25
39
43
60
58
30
51
56
62
37
25

54
40
14
52
35
57
61
65
26
38
62
27
32
54
47
15
42

TSI

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

0:56:09.7
0:56:14.0
0:56:20.1
0:57:07 1
0:57:17.8
0:57:29.5
0:58:02.5
0:58:03.7
0:58:27.5
0:58:38.0
0:59:24.6
0:59:33.2
1:00:52.9
1:00:54.6
1:00:57.7
1:01:11.7
1:01:57.5
1:02:27.7
1:02:30.0
1:03:05.5
1:03:20.4
1:03:23.0
1:03:35.4
1:03:40.7
1:03:47 1
1:03:50.6
1:04:47.5
1:04:59.7
1:05:17.5
1:05:40.5
1:05:41.4
1:05:57.5
1:07:05.9
1:07:40.7
1:07:54.0
1:08:12.0
1:09:01.6
1:09:07.0
1:09:21.0
1:10:07.0
1:10:09.0
1:10:14.0
1:10:17 .1
1:10:51.1
1:12:54.0
1:23:14.0
1:23:14.2

Results as of 9:19 PM



180
182
184
188
189
192
195
196

165

Overall
Place

Thanks to our main supporters: Save-mart Truckee, Safeway Treat Box Bakery.

294
292
277
278
166

280
314

363

26
59
60
66
165
195
316

69
82
95
171
277
287
287
317
322
323
324
354
355
360
368
375
381
284
352
356
378
96

Bib

Jake
Douglas
Carl
Jeff

Ken
Steve
Chris
Joe

?

Krista

K

L
Joanna
Rochelle
Melissa
Courtney
Lee
Jamie
Amy
Michele
Skye
Regina
Esther
Kim
Meredith
Niki
Anna
Pam
Jennifer
Lynne
Lori
Heather
Mandy
Jeanne
Rudy
Cody
Lee
Mike
Matt

2008 Turkey Trot

Hamilton
Hamilton

Buschmann

Salazar
Parker
Worcester
McDaniel

?

Panney
Ferre
Kinman
Whitehead
Brecek
Lombard
Ely
Petmecky
Adams
Bolton
Bussell
Weaver
Curry
Chew
Frischerz
Hobbs
Kates
Kates
Kates
Moynihan
Payne
Pynappel
Rydell
Soult
Tribble

C

Norris
Payne
Sunseri
Bussell

11
58
11
38
38
68
55
51

42
46
52
35
24
24
53
46
33
47
25
33
29
63
23
33
10

39
25
45
44
31
29
55
64
27
46
16
30

age

S L
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

1:23:18.0
1:23:21.0
1:24:16.0
1:26:15.0
1:26:35.0
1:26:47.0
1:46:25.0
1:51:23.0

1:18:34.0

DNF?
DNF?
DNF?
DNF?
DNF?
DNF?
DNF?
DNF?
DNF?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?
DNS?

Results as of 9:19 PM



2008 Turkey Trot

Thanks to our main supporters: Save-mart Truckee, Safeway Treat Box Bakery. Results as of 9:19 PM



